
COVID Vaccination- Easy Read 
 

 

 

 
A coronavirus (COVID-19) vaccine has 
been approved for use in the UK. 
 
 

 

 
At first, the vaccine will be offered to 
people who are most at risk from 
coronavirus, before being offered 
more widely. 

 
It is likely be offered to people in the 
following order - 

• People who live in care homes for older 
adults and their staff 

• People aged over 80 and frontline health 
and social care workers 

• Everyone over aged 75 and over 

• Everyone aged 70 and over, and those 
who are clinically extremely vulnerable 

• Everyone aged 65 and over 

• People aged 16 - 64 who have underlying 
health conditions 



 

You will be contacted when it's your 
turn. 
 
You will be given the option to choose 
if you want to have the vaccine. 

 

The UK has some of the highest safety 
standards in the world. 
 
The vaccine has met strict standards of 
safety and quality 

 

Experts have checked that the vaccine 
is safe for most people. 
 

 

So far, thousands of people have been 
given a coronavirus vaccine and no 
serious side effects or complications 
have been reported. 
 

 

 
If you decide to have the vaccination, 
you will need to have 2 injections, the 
second one will be 3 weeks after the 
first one. 

 


